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Week 36 - 42 2008 Graphical format   |   Printer friendly version

Course   FFM232   Vector fields and classical physics   

Week 36, 2008 Course Room Type Class Utrustning Activity Remark

 Tue Sep 2 13:15-15:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

 Fri Sep 5 10:00-11:45
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

 

Week 37, 2008

 Tue Sep 9 13:15-15:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

   15:15-17:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics

FL64, 
FL63, FL61

Mathematics 
exercise TKTFY-2    

 Fri Sep 12 10:00-11:45
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

 

Week 38, 2008

 Tue Sep 16 13:15-15:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

   15:15-17:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics

FL64, 
FL63, FL61

Mathematics 
exercise TKTFY-2    

 Fri Sep 19 10:00-11:45
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

 

Week 39, 2008

 Tue Sep 23 13:15-15:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

   15:15-17:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics

FL64, 
FL63, FL61

Mathematics 
exercise TKTFY-2    

 Fri Sep 26 10:00-11:45
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

 

Week 40, 2008

 Tue Sep 30 13:15-15:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

   15:15-17:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics

FL64, 
FL63, FL61

Mathematics 
exercise TKTFY-2    

 Fri Oct 3 10:00-11:45
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

 

Week 41, 2008

 Tue Oct 7 13:15-15:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

   15:15-17:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics

FL64, 
FL63, FL61

Mathematics 
exercise TKTFY-2    

 Fri Oct 10 10:00-11:45
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    
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Week 42, 2008

 Mon Oct 13 15:15-17:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics

FL64, 
FL63, FL61

Mathematics 
exercise TKTFY-2    

 Tue Oct 14 13:15-15:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics FB Lecture TKTFY-2    

   15:15-17:00
Vector fields and 
classical physics

FL64, 
FL63, FL61

Mathematics 
exercise TKTFY-2    

 Wed Oct 15 10:00-11:45
Vector fields and 
classical physics KC Lecture TKTFY-2    
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